© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 20
Data Sheet
Cisco 829 Industrial Integrated Services Routers
Cisco® 829 Industrial Integrated Services Routers are ruggedized integrated services
routers designed for deployment in harsh industrial environments. The 829 Industrial
Integrated Services Routers have a compact form factor, integrated 9-32 VDC power
input, and multimode 3G and 4G LTE wireless WAN and IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n WLAN
connections. With it, you can rapidly deploy a wide variety of Internet of Things (IoT)

*
-N antenna works with -N cables and -N lighting arrestor
Ordering Information
For Cisco 829 Industrial Integrated Services Routers ordering information, visit the Cisco Ordering home page. See
Tables 7 and 8.
Table 7. Ordering Information
Product Description
Cisco IR829GW 4G LTE Integrated Services Routers
IR829GW-LTE-GA-EK9 and
IR829GW-LTE-GA-ZK9
Compact Cisco IR829 Ruggedized Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9215 for Europe
and Australia, LTE 800/900/1800/2100/2600 MHz, 850/900/1900/2100 MHz UMTS/HSPA+ bands and Dual WiFi
Radio with ETSI compliance
IR829GW-LTE-NA-AK9 Compact Cisco IR829 Ruggedized Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9615 for North
America; LTE 700 MHz (band 17), 1900 MHz (band 2 PCS), or 1700/2100 MHz (band 4 AWS) networks;
backward-compatible with UMTS and HSPA+: 850 MHz (band 5), 900 MHz (band 8), 1900 MHz (band 2 PCS),
and 1700/2100 MHz (band 4 AWS) and Dual WiFi Radio with FCC compliance
IR829GW-LTE-VZ-AK9 Compact Cisco IR829 Ruggedized Secure Multi-Mode 4G LTE M2M ISR with Qualcomm MDM9615 for Verizon in
North America; LTE 700 MHz (band 13), 1700/2100 MHz (band 4 AWS), or 1900 MHz (band 25 extended PCS)
networks; backward-compatible with EVDO Rev A/CDMA 1x BC0, BC1, BC10. and Dual WiFi Radio with FCC
compliance
IR800-IL-POE IEEE 802.3at compatible POE module for the IR829
IR829-DINRAIL DIN rail kit for the IR829 (available in future)
IR829-IP54-KIT IP54 kit for the IR829 (available in future)
IOS Software and Licenses included by default
SL-IR800-IPB-K9 Cisco 800 Series IP Base License
SL-IR800-DATA-K9 Cisco 800 Series Data License
SL-IR800-SEC-K9 Cisco 800 Series Security License